
 

 CONCERT SERIES 2015-2016 
UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF MUSIC 

LAIDLAW PERFORMING ARTS CENTER RECITAL HALL 

August 
Sunday, August 30, 2015 – 3:00 p.m. 
Thomas L. Rowell, tenor, Faculty Voice Recital 

September 
Thursday, September 3, 2015 – 7:30 p.m. 
The Archduke Trio in concert presenting music 
of Haydn, Schumann and Shostakovich 

Tuesday, September 8, 2015 – 7:30 p.m. 
Andra Bohnet, Faculty Flute Recital – 
An Unexpected Party with Jasmin Arakawa, 
Luis Rivera, Christopher Duncan 
and the Silverwood Quartet 

Monday, September 21, 2015 – 7:30 p.m. 
Jasmin Arakawa, Faculty Piano Recital 

Tuesday, September 29, 2015 – 7:30 p.m. 
USA Symphony Band and Wind Ensemble Concert 
Michael Phillips and William H. Petersen, 
conductors 

October 
Monday, October 5, 2015 – 7:30 p.m. 
USA Concert Choir and University Chorale 
Fall Choral Concert 
Laura Moore, conductor 

Monday, October 19, 2015 – 7:30 p.m. 
USA Piano Ensembles Fall Concert 
Jasmin Arakawa, director 

Monday, October 26, 2015 – 7:30 p.m. 
USA Percussion Ensemble Fall Concert 
Luis Rivera, director 

Tuesday, October 27, 2015 – 7:30 p.m. 
USA Percussion Ensemble Fall Concert 
Luis Rivera, director 

Thursday, October 29, 2015 – 7:30 p.m. 
USA Woodwind Ensembles Fall Concert 
Rebecca Mindock, director 

Saturday, October 31, 2015 – 7:30 p.m. 
Rebecca Mindock, Faculty Double Reed Recital 
with tenor Thomas Rowell and pianist Jasmin 
Arakawa 

November 
Tuesday, November 3, 2015– 7:30 p.m. 
USA Jazz Ensemble Fall Concert 
Tracy Heavner, director 

Monday, November 9, 2015 – 7:30 p.m. 
USA Symphony Band Fall Concert 
Michael Phillips, conductor 

Wednesday, November 11, 2015 – 7:30 p.m. 
USA Wind Ensemble Fall Concert 
William H. Petersen, conductor 

Thursday, November 19, 2015 – 7:30 p.m. 
USA Flute Choir and Celtic Crúe Fall Concert 
Andra Bohnet, director 

Friday, November 20, 2015 – 7:30 p.m. 
USA Opera Theatre presents Scenes from 
Opera and Musical Theatre 
Thomas L. Rowell, director 

Sunday, November 22, 2015 – 3:00 p.m. 
USA Opera Theatre presents Scenes from 
Opera and Musical Theatre 
Thomas L. Rowell, director 

Monday, November 23, 2015 – 7:30 p.m. 
USA Brass Ensembles Fall Concert 

December 
Tuesday, December 1, 2015 – 7:30 p.m. 
USA Concert Choir and University Chorale 
Holiday Choral Concert 
Laura Moore, conductor 



conductors 

Monday, February 29, 2016 – 7:30 p.m. 
Robert Holm, Faculty Piano Recital 

March 
Monday, March 7, 2016 – 7:30 p.m. 
USA Concert Choir and University Chorale 
Winter Concert 
Laura Moore, conductor 

Tuesday, March 8, 2016 – 7:30 p.m. 
Peter Wood, Faculty Trumpet Recital 
with pianist Jasmin Arakawa 

Wednesday, March 23, 2016 – 7:30 p.m. 
Steve Reich at 80: Music for 18 Musicians 
Special Chamber Music Concert 

Thursday, March 24, 2016 – 7:30 p.m. 
USA Piano Ensembles Spring Concert 
Jasmin Arakawa, director 

Tuesday, March 29, 2016 – 7:30 p.m. 
USA Jazz Ensemble Spring Concert 
Tracy Heavner, director 

Thursday, March 31, 2016 – 7:30 p.m. 
USA Woodwind Ensembles Spring Concert 
Rebecca Mindock, director 

April 
Saturday, April 2, 2016 – 7:30 p.m. 
USA Flute Choir and Celtic Crúe Spring Concert 
Andra Bohnet, director 

  
   

 

 

January 
Monday, January 25, 2016 – 7:30 p.m. 
Duo Faculty Piano Recital -
Music from Russia and Spain 
Robert Holm and Jasmin Arakawa, pianists 

Tuesday, January 26, 2016 – 7:30 p.m. 
Steve Reich at 80: The Early Phase 
Special Chamber Music Concert 

February 
Monday, February 15, 2016 – 7:30 p.m. 
Steve Reich at 80: Drumming 
Special Chamber Music Concert 

Tuesday, February 23, 2016 – 7:30 p.m. 
USA Symphony Band and Wind Ensemble 
Winter Concert 
Michael Phillips and William H. Petersen, 

Thursday, April 7, 2016 – 7:30 p.m. 
USA Symphony Orchestra Spring Concert 
Robert J. Seebacher, conductor 

Monday, April 11, 2016 – 7:30 p.m. 
USA Percussion Ensemble Spring Concert 
Steve Reich at 80: Works for Percussion 
featuring guest faculty soloist Adam Blackstock 
Luis Rivera, director 

Tuesday, April 12, 2016 – 7:30 p.m. 
USA Percussion Ensemble Spring Concert 
Steve Reich at 80: Works for Percussion 
featuring guest faculty soloist Adam Blackstock 
Luis Rivera, director 

Thursday, April 14, 2016 – 7:30 p.m. 
USA Wind Ensemble Spring Concert 
William H. Petersen, conductor 

Friday, April 22, 2016 – 7:30 p.m. 
USA Opera & Musical Theatre presents 
Gilbert & Sullivan’s HMS Pinafore 
Thomas L. Rowell, director 
(No MAS passes for admission to this concert – 
see SPECIAL TICKET INFORMATION) 

Saturday, April 23, 2016 – 7:30 p.m. 
USA Opera & Musical Theatre presents 
Gilbert & Sullivan’s HMS Pinafore 
Thomas L. Rowell, director 
(No MAS passes for admission to this concert – 
see SPECIAL TICKET INFORMATION) 

Sunday, April 24, 2016 – 3:00 p.m. 
USA Opera & Musical Theatre presents 
Gilbert & Sullivan’s HMS Pinafore 
Thomas L. Rowell, director 
(No MAS passes for admission to this concert – 
see SPECIAL TICKET INFORMATION) 

SPECIAL TICKET INFORMATION 
Advance tickets for HMS Pinafore performances may be 
purchased beginning April 11. $15 general admission 
and $10 for USA Faculty/Staff/Students and senior 
citizens (cash or check only). MAS pass holders 
must purchase a separate ticket for this event. 
See www.southalabama.edu/music in Spring 2016 
for specifc sales information. 

Tuesday, April 26, 2016 – 7:30 p.m. 
USA Symphony Band Spring Concert 
Michael Phillips, conductor 

Wednesday, April 27, 2016 – 7:30 p.m. 
USA Steel Band and World Music Ensemble 
Spring Concert 
Luis Rivera, director 

Thursday, April 28, 2016 – 7:30 p.m. 
USA Concert Choir and University Chorale 
Spring Choral Concert 
Laura Moore, conductor 

Keith Bohnet, 
Music Department Events Coordinator 

251-460-7116, kbohnet@southalabama.edu 

All concerts are in the Laidlaw Performing 
Arts Center Recital Hall. Concert admission, 

except where indicated, is $8 general 
admission and $5 for USA students/faculty/ 

staff /senior citizens/youths under 18. 
Discount season subscriptions are available. 

Information on how to join USA’s Musical Arts 
Society at www.southalabama.edu/music 

Contact Peggy Doyle, secretary, regarding 
MAS season passes at 251-460-6136 or 

pdoyle@southalabama.edu 
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